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Fräsch was founded on the belief that creating healthy 
and beautiful office environments leads to a happier and 
highly motivated workforce.

LINYFELT 
(CEILING) 844.458.8115  |  heartlandcollection.us
RAFTERS



LINYFELT 8L
Acoustical Open-ended Ceiling Hangers

Discover the epitome of clean lines with LINYFELT 8L. 
Mix alternating heights, lengths and colors for that 
perfect  aesthetic. Uniform heights can be used for 
a streamlined look. Also snaps into any Unistrut for 
straightforward, easy installation. Lengths can be field-
modified  to custom lengths.

Application

Country of Origin

Ceiling Suspended

USA

96.0”

96.0”
96.0”

96.0”

* Lengths can field-modified

24”

24”
24”

24”

2.25”

4”
3.25”

5”

1.0 lbs.

1.7 lbs.
1.4 lbs.

2.1 lbs.

L W H WEIGHT

Low VOC; 
Post-Consumer Recycled Content 

100% Recyclable

Warranty 2 Years

LINYFELT 8L comes with 8ft long pre-assembled U-channel 
structures that easily install onto our custom designer 
Spike Brackets (patent pending). Hardware includes 
Spike Brackets and Bracket Joiner. The ceiling fastener is 
provided by an installer based on ceiling type.

Installation

Acoustics - 2 inch no backer (Unistrut)

Environment

LINYFELT 2 in

LINYFELT 4 in
LINYFELT 3 in

LINYFELT 5 in

01-2021

0.16 0.43 0.76 1.05 0.60
11.48 31.35 55.55 76.55

250 500 1K 2K NRC
NRC
Frequency (Hz)

Sabins per m(2)

Test was conducted while product was in its actual installation 
setting.

All NRC testings assumes one face/one object and does not 
account for the product thickness.

609 112th Street, Suite A 
Arlington,  TX 76011

Unistrut*: Unistrut, Cone Nut Assembly, Threaded Rod/
Aircraft Cable, Coupler Nut, Griplock

Default: Aircraft Cable/Threaded Rod, Coupler Nut, 
Griplock, Hanger Bolt

T-Bar Clip/Magnet, Coupler Nut, Hanger 
Bolt, Spike Bracket

Drop Ceiling*: 

Hardware

9 mm 100% PET (55% recycled content)

ASTM E84 Class A or B

Material Content

Flammability

* Available Upon Request

0.35 0.80 1.21 1.63 1.00
24.87 56.75 85.63 115.66

250 500 1K 2K NRC
NRC
Frequency (Hz)

Sabins per m(2)

Acoustics - 5 inch no backer (Unistrut)

RAFTERS

Discover the epitome of clean lines with RAFTERS. 
Mix alternating heights, lengths and colors for that 
perfect aesthetic. Uniform heights can be used for 
a streamlined look. Also snaps into any Unistrut for 
straightforward, easy installation. Lengths can be 
fieldmodified to custom lengths.

RAFTERS comes with 8ft long pre-assembled 
U-channel structures that easily install onto our 
custom designer Grab Brackets. Hardware includes 
Grab Brackets and Bracket Joiner. The ceiling fastener 
is provided by an installer based on ceiling type.

RAFTERS 2 in.
RAFTERS 3 in.
RAFTERS 4 in.
RAFTERS 5 in.

Grab
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Swatches

07 – White

19 – Denim

36 – Berry

17 – Dark Grey

39 – Green 
Apple

48 – Avocado 08 – Eggplant

609 112th Street, Suite A 
Arlington,  TX 76011

01-2021

11 – Steel 34 – Pure Grey 06 – City 
Brown

03 – Light 
Gray

47 – Emerald 05 – Dark 
Green

12 – Moss

45 – Big Red 55 – Tangerine 41 – Marigold 50 – Caramel 51 – Sunkist 
Orange

22 – Yellow 10 – True 
Black

56 – Azure 30 – Blue 18 – Arctic Ice 54 – Espresso 49 – Brunette 35 – Speckled 
Earth

43 – Lava

44 – Ivory 42 – Cream 52 – Latte 02 – Taupe 53 – Smoky  
Beige

09 –Deep  
Blue

21 – Indigo 
Blue

9m
m

  F
el

la

02P – **Pecan 
Medium Brown

01P – **Birch 
Light Brown

* Due to the “heathered” effect of the material, slight and consistent 
variations in color may be present.
** These are printed colors and will incur an extra charge.

*** Fräsch warrants all products to be free of defects in materials and craftsmanship for two years from 
the date of purchase to the original customer. See our two-year warranty sheet for full details.

Pearl

BlueBlueBlue Pearl

Shadow Green

39 - Spring          48 - Grass	        08 - Raisin      02P - Cinnamon      01P - Wheat
Green

SALT
SP-2500

MULLING
SP-2540

PARSLEY
SP-2580

CORNFLOWER
SP-2620

CARDAMOM
SP-2660

THYME
SP-2530

CURRY
SP-2570

ELDERBERRY
SP-2610

SMOKEHOUSE
SP-2650

BLACKBERRY
SP-2690

GARLIC
SP-2520

CAJUN
SP-2560

POPPYSEED
SP-2600

SESAME
SP-2640

PEPPER
SP-2680

SUGAR
SP-2510

CAYENNE
SP-2550

HORSERADISH
SP-2590

BASIL
SP-2630

RANCH
SP-2670

* Due to the “heathered” effect of the material, slight and consistent 
variations in color may be present.

** Specialty colors available upon request

Green

BEIGE BIRCH
SP-2720

DAPPLED PALM
SP-2730

COCOA BARK
SP-2700

SILVER WOOD
SP-2710

844.458.8115  |  heartlandcollection.us
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LINYFELT 8L
Dimensions

* Two-year limited warranty guarantees all of our products are free from defects in the materials and 
maintain their quality of craftsmanship. See our two-year warranty sheet for full details.

844.458.8115  |  heartlandcollection.us
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LINYFELT 8L
Dimensions

* Two-year limited warranty guarantees all of our products are free from defects in the materials and 
maintain their quality of craftsmanship. See our two-year warranty sheet for full details.

Monday, February 22, 2021
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ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED (PER ASME Y14.5‐2009)

     

SEE BILL OF 
MATERIALS 4269.68

WEIGHT(gm):MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

DWN

 

CHK
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2/22/2021

2/22/2021

AK
2/22/2021

O : \ R & D \ L i n y F e l t \ L i n y F e l t

 
S T I X \

     

LINYFELT 22 IN AK

AK

THESE PLANS AND     
THE PROPERTY     

       

 
96.06in

2440mm

 
24.00in

609.60mm 

 58.80mm
2.31in

1.54in
39mm

 
1.46in

2H CUT SHEET (8PCS PER SHEET)

TYPICAL MOQ
ORDER CONFIGURATION

844.458.8115  |  heartlandcollection.us
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LINYFELT 8L
Dimensions

* Two-year limited warranty guarantees all of our products are free from defects in the materials and 
maintain their quality of craftsmanship. See our two-year warranty sheet for full details.

Monday, February 22, 2021
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ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED (PER ASME Y14.5‐2009)

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE S

     

SEE BILL OF 
MATERIALS 5610.46

WEIGHT(gm):MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

DWN

PART NUMBER:
LF_Typical_16sqft

REVISION

CHK
APV

 

AK

O : \ R & D \ L i n y F e l t \ L i n y F e l t

 
S T I X \

THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICAT    
THE PROPERTY OF   

AND SHALL NOT BE 
WITHOUT THEIR WRITTE  

LINYFELT 33 IN AK

AK

 
96.06in

2440mm  

 
24.00in

609.60mm 

TYPICAL MOQ
ORDER CONFIGURATION

 
3.30in

83.80mm 

1.54in
39mm

 
1.46in

37.20mm 

2H CUT SHEET (6PCS PER SHEET)
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LINYFELT 8L
Dimensions

* Two-year limited warranty guarantees all of our products are free from defects in the materials and 
maintain their quality of craftsmanship. See our two-year warranty sheet for full details.

Monday, February 22, 2021
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ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED (PER ASME Y14.5‐2009)

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE 

FRACTIONS
  

RAD/CHAM
  

SEE BILL OF 
MATERIALS

0

7970.24
WEIGHT(gm):MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

DWN

PART NUMBER:
LF_Typical_16sqft

REVISION

CHK
APV

 

2/22/2021

2/22/2021

AK
2/22/2021

O : \ R & D \ L i n y F e l t \ L i n y F e l t

 
S T I X \

THESE PLANS AND SP    
THE PROPERTY     

AND SHALL NOT B  
WITHOUT THEIR WR  

LINYFELT 55 IN AK

AK

4 3 2 1

 
96.06in

2440mm  

 
24.00in

609.60mm 

TYPICAL MOQ
ORDER CONFIGURATION

 
5.03in

127.80mm 
1.54in
39mm

 
1.46in

37.20mm 

2H CUT SHEET (4PCS PER SHEET)
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LINYFELT 8L
Dimensions

* Two-year limited warranty guarantees all of our products are free from defects in the materials and 
maintain their quality of craftsmanship. See our two-year warranty sheet for full details.

Monday, February 22, 2021
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ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED (PER ASME Y14.5‐2009)

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHE  

FRACTIONS
     

SEE BILL OF 
MATERIALS

0

6629.46
WEIGHT(gm):MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

DWN

PART NUMBER:
LF_Typical_16sqft

REVISION

CHK
APV

 

O : \ R & D \ L i n y F e l t \ L i n y F e l t

 
S T I X \

THESE PLAN        
THE PRO      

AND SHA      
WITHOUT THE    

LINYFELT 44 IN

TYPICAL MOQ
ORDER CONFIGURATION

 
96.06in

2440mm  

 
24.00in

609.60mm 

 
4.05in

102.80mm 

1.54in
39mm

 
1.46in

37.20mm 

2H CUT SHEET (5PCS PER SHEET)
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LINYFELT 8L
Variable Height Layout & Hardware Details

* Two-year limited warranty guarantees all of our products are free from defects in the materials and 
maintain their quality of craftsmanship. See our two-year warranty sheet for full details.

* Optional for unistrut ceiling

Patent Pending 
Spike BracketGrab

844.458.8115  |  heartlandcollection.us
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LINYFELT 8L
Uniform Height Layout & Hardware Details

* Two-year limited warranty guarantees all of our products are free from defects in the materials and 
maintain their quality of craftsmanship. See our two-year warranty sheet for full details.

* Optional for unistrut ceiling

Patent Pending 
Spike BracketGrab

844.458.8115  |  heartlandcollection.us


